Temps Total "
I I o Ty e I A

Temps Total
I I 7l 7 ) e e N A = N N

10
11
12
14
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16
19
22
23
27
52
60
7

Compétition
Code match
Date
Lieu
ANGERS
13
31
31
Angers
GUERINOT Hugo
BOUSSAHA Hafedh
JOURNEAULT Clarent
LAVIALLE Simon
ANASTASOVSKI Kristijan
ABILY Alexandre
FOFANA Aboubakar
MEYFFRET Lucas
TARRICO Valentin
RIZZI Maxence
IOANNOU Grigorios
GRBAVAC Josip
MORENO Diego
OLIVEIRA Rodolfo
HOGUEL-SIPHAR Meddy
GEORGIEVSKI Darko
16 JOUEURS
Sélestat

FRANCK Clément
EGERMANN Téo
DEGHAUD Benoit
PIMENTA Hugo
KRISZT Hugo
CAPELLA Thomas
PLAT Grégoire
HARBAOUI Mehdi
GUTFREUND Antoine
MINNE Nicolas
VAN EE Hugo
JAEGER Simon
THOMAS Tanguy
PINCHOT Virgile
GEORGE Steven
15 JOUEURS

* B.P. : Balle Perdue

Arbitre 1 Veroncini Florian

Délégué

ProLigue
169PL21
07/05/2021

DELACROIX LLUHI BENOIT

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

FEUILLE DE STATISTIQUES

Fin match 60’

1/1
0/1
5/8
4/5
4/6
1/5

1/3
1/1
6/9
2/3

4/6

29/48

3/5
1/3

3/4
3/5

3/6
9/12
1/1
5/7
1/2
1/1
5/5
35/51

1/1
0/1
5/8
4/5
4/6
1/5

1/3
1/1
214 8/13
2/3

4/6

2/4 31/52

3/5
1/3

3/4
3/5

3/6
9/12
1/1
5/7
1/2
1/1
0/1 5/6
0/1 35/52

Arbitre 2

Saison
Journée
Heure

100%
0%
63%
80%
67%
20%

33%
100%
62%
67%

67%

60%

60%
33%

75%
60%

50%
75%
100%
71%
50%
100%
83%
67%

2020/ 2021
Journée 25
20:30

SELESTAT

19
35
35

6/22 27%
1
4
2
2
2
6/24 25%
3
1 1
12/ 46 26% 11 1 1 4

0/2 0%
1 1
1
11/26 42%
1
1
7119 37%
2
1
1
18/47 38% 9 5 1 5

Fonction Nom - Prénom Fonction Nom - Prénom

Martin Calvo Pablo

Matchs endirect & VOD
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